
Direction: J.Mehta Marg

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

37 bus Time Schedule
J.Mehta Marg Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:30 - 22:10

Monday 05:30 - 22:10

Tuesday 05:30 - 22:10

Wednesday 05:30 - 22:10

Thursday 05:30 - 22:10

Friday 05:30 - 22:10

Saturday 05:30 - 22:10

37 bus Info
Direction: J.Mehta Marg
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

The 37 bus line (Kurla Railway Station (W) - J.Mehta Marg) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) J.Mehta Marg: 05:30 - 22:10(2) Kurla Railway Station (W): 06:30 - 23:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 37 bus station near you and find out when is the next 37 bus arriving.

37 bus time schedule & line map

Kurla Railway Station (W) - J.Mehta Marg Get The App37

Kurla Station (W)

Laxmanrao Yadav Market (Kurla Market)

Buddha Nagar

Kurla Depot

Kurla Depot

Kapadia Nagar

Metro Playing Cards Company

Amar Brass And Steel Company

Nafa

Vidya Nagari Kalina

Kapil Buddha Vihar (Kalina)

Kalina

Military Out Post

Military Camp

Vakola Masjid

Vakola Pipe Line

Vakola Police Station

Vakola Police Station (Hanuman Mandir)

Maratha Colony

Cardinal Gracias School / Teachers Colony

Bandra Government Polytechnic Mumbai

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/37/29721651/4740335/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-29721651&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kurla%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20J.Mehta%20Marg
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Kherwadi Junction

Kalanagar (Bandra E)

Mahim Kajve / Koliwada

Mahim

Mahim Paradise

Shitaladevi Temple Mahim

Citylight Cinema

Ram Ganesh Gadkari Chowk (Dadar W)

Ram Ganesh Gadkari Chowk

Ranade Road (Dadar W)

Prabodhankar Thackeray Chowk (Dadar W)

Agar Bazar

Siddhivinayak Mandir

Ravindra Natya Mandir / Prabhadevi

Prabhadevi

Standard Mill

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk / Passport Office

Passport Office (Worli)

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Doordarshan

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Gandhi Maidan (Worli)

Aacharya Atre Chowk / Worli Naka

Jarimari Mata Mandir / S.T Office

Nehru Planetarium (Worli) / N.S.C.I.

Nehru Planetarium N.S.C.I (Worli)

Lala Lajpatrai College

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Mahalaxmi Mandir

Mafatlal Park
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Direction: Kurla Railway Station (W)

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

37 bus Time Schedule
Kurla Railway Station (W) Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:30 - 23:00

Monday 06:30 - 23:00

Tuesday 06:30 - 23:00

Wednesday 06:30 - 23:00

Thursday 06:30 - 23:00

Friday 06:30 - 23:00

Saturday 06:30 - 23:00

37 bus Info
Direction: Kurla Railway Station (W)
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

Breach Candy Hospital

Parsi General Hospital

Tata Garden / Mukesh Chowk

Mukesh Chowk

Petrol Pump / Maheshwari Mansion

Priyadarshani Park (Napean Sea Road)

Petit Hall

Darya Mahal

Narayan Dabholkar Marg

Prem Nagar

J.Mehta Marg (Nepean Sea Road)

J.Mehta Marg (Nepean Sea Road)

Darya Mahal

Petit Hall

Priyadarshani Park (Napean Sea Road)

Petrol Pump / Maheshwari Mansion

Mukesh Chowk

Tata Garden / Mukesh Chowk

Parsi General Hospital

Breach Candy Hospital

Mafatlal Park

Mahalaxmi Mandir

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Lala Lajpatrai College

Nehru Planetarium (Worli) / N.S.C.I.

Jarimari Mata Mandir / S.T Office

Aacharya Atre Chowk / Worli Naka

Acharya Atre Chowk (Worli)

Gandhi Maidan (Worli)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/37/29721651/4740334/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-29721651&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kurla%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20J.Mehta%20Marg


Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Doordarshan

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Passport Office (Worli)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Gammon House / Standard Mill

Prabhadevi / Siddhivnayak Mandir

Siddhivinayak Mandir

Agar Bazar

Prabodhankar Thackeray Chowk (Dadar W)

Ranade Road (Dadar W)

Ram Ganesh Gadkari Chowk (Dadar W)

Ram Ganesh Gadkari Chowk (Dadar W)

Citylight Cinema

Shitaladevi Temple Mahim

Mahim Paradise

Mahim

Mahim Kajve / Koliwada

Kalanagar (Bandra E)

Kherwadi Junction

Cardinal Gracias School / Teachers Colony

Maratha Colony

Vakola Police Station (Hanuman Mandir)

Vakola Police Station

Vakola Pipe Line

Vakola Masjid

Military Camp

Military Out Post

Kalina

Kapil Buddha Vihar (Kalina)

Vidya Nagari Kalina
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37 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Nafa

Amar Brass And Steel Company

Metro Playing Cards Company

Kapadia Nagar

Kurla Depot

Buddha Nagar Junction

Buddha Nagar (Kurla W)

Buddha Nagar (Kurla W)

Buddha Nagar

Laxmanrao Yadav Market (Kurla Market)

Kurla Station (W)


